Tabella 1

ICod.Esercente] Esercente | Comune Provincial
SELVAZZANO
8 EDISON D.G. SPA DENTRO PD
10 CIGE SPA ADRO BS
SELVAZZANO
12 ARCALGAS SUD SPA DENTRO PD
15 BAGNOLO GAS SPA MILANO MI
17 BENACO GAS SRL SCHIO VI
FIORENZUOLA
23 EUROMETANO SRL D'ARDA PC
CIGAS SPA - COMMERCIO INDUSTRIA
26 GAS PADOVA PD
METANIZZAZIONE URBANA
30 METANFRIULI SRL ALSENO PC
31 COLLINO & C.SPA ACQUI TERME AL
34 COMPAGNIA GENERALE METANO SRL BUSCATE MI
36 METANOSUD RETI SPA MARCIANISE CE
SELVAZZANO
37 COMETA SRL DENTRO PD
39 OTTOGAS RETE SRL NAPOLI NA
43 DIM GAS SRL CURTAROLO PD
GAS SPA - GASDOTTI AZIENDA
46 SICILIANA PALERMO PA
EGEA - ENTE GESTIONE ENERGIA E
47 AMBIENTE S.P.A. ALBA CN
50 EROGASMET SPA RONCADELLE BS
51 DIANA GAS SRL CREMA CR
54 ERIDANO GAS SRL CREMONA CR
EDIGAS SRL - ESERCIZIO CERNUSCO SUL
57 DISTRIBUZIONE GAS NAVIGLIO MI
58 SICILMETANO SPA CATANIA CT
G.E.l. GESTIONE ENERGETICA
60 IMPIANTI SPA CREMA CR
63 DORA GAS 2 SPA CREMONA CR
SGC SOC.IMPIANTI DISTRIB.GAS
76 CENTRI ABITATI SRL CODOGNO LO
79 MEGAS SPA URBINO PS
80 AQUAMET SPA ROMA RM
90 SOGAS SPA ASTI AT
SPIM SPA - SERVIZI PUBBLICI MOGLIANO
92 INTEGRATI MOGLIANO VENETO TV
MONTEBELLO
93 LIBARNA ENERGIE SPA DELLA BATTAGLIA PV
95 METANPROGETTI SPA ASTI AT
97 METANO CASALPUSTERLENGO SPA MILANO MI
99 METANO BORGOMANERO SPA MILANO MI
METANO SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO
102 SPA MILANO MI
103 THUGA PADANA SRL CASTANO PRIMO Ml
104 METAN BRIXIA SRL RONCADELLE BS



105
107
109
112
114
115
116
117
118

119
120

125

126
129

133

134
135
136
138

139

141

142

146
151
153
154
156
161
167

168

174
177
183
195

200
202
209

METANO ARCORE SPA
METANO PAVESE SPA
METANIFERA SOMMESE SRL
METANIFERA PREALPINA SRL

METANIZZAZIONE MERIDIONALE SRL

MILMET SPA
METANGAS SPA
MOLTENI SPA

MILANO

BUSTO ARSIZIO
CREMONA
DAVERIO

SAN SALVO
RONCADELLE
MILANO
RONCADELLE

ACEA PINEROLESE INDUSTRIALE SPA PINEROLO

AMEA SPA - AZMULTISERVIZI
ENERGIA AMBIENTE
AGES SPA

NOVA GAS SRL

OFFICINE GAS SRL - IMPIANTI E RETI
PER LA DISTRIBUZIONE DEL GAS
MONTELUPONE ARCALGAS SRL
ASM - AZ.SPECIALE MULTISERVIZI
SRL

AIR SPA - AZINTERCOMUNALE
ROTALIANA

RURAL GAS SRL

GESTIONE SERVIZI DESIO SPA
SERMAS SPA

AZIENDA SPECIALIZZATA SETTORE
MULTISERVIZI SPA

SAPIGAS SRL
SOC.ESERCIZIO IMPIANTI GAS - SEI
GAS SPA

SERENISSIMA GAS SPA
COGESER DISTRIBUZIONE SRL
SIMGAS NORD SRL

SIRT SPA

SIMGAS SRL - SOC.IMPIANTI GAS
ENEL RETE GAS SPA

SAN QUIRICO GAS SPA

COVIGAS SRL - CONSORZIO VAL
D'ILLASI GAS

UTIM - UFFICIO TECNICO IMPIANTI
METANO SPA

SPA VIGASIO

METANODOTTI PADANI SPA
SOBER GAS SPA

CIMAF - CONSORZIO
INTERCOMUNALE METANIZZAZIONE
ALTO FRIGNANO

CO.l.ME.PA SRL

CO.GAS SPA

PALIANO
PERO
GRAVELLONA
TOCE

CODOGNO
MONTELUPONE

MAGENTA

MEZZOLOMBARDO

CREMONA
DESIO
MASSAROSA

TOLENTINO
CERNUSCO SUL
NAVIGLIO

CREMONA
SAN DONA' DI
PIAVE

MELZO
CREMA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
MILANO
CREMA

TREGNAGO

CODOGNO
RONCADELLE
ROVIGO
BERGAMO

SESTOLA
ZOCCA
MIRANDOLA

Tabella 1

Mi
VA
CR
VA
CH
BS
Mi
BS
TO

FR
Mi

VB

LO
MC

MI

TN
CR
Mi
LU

MC

MI

CR

VE
Mi
CR
PC
PC
Mi
CR

VR

LO
BS
RO
BG

MO
MO
MO



211
212
214

216
218
221
223
225

226
227
231
232

233

234
235
238
249
250
253
254
255
260

265
266
269
271
275
279
284
295

296
299

306

307

310

312

315

TECNOGAS SRL
GARDA EST SRL
MARSICA GAS SPA

SOMET SRL

SADORI RETI SRL
TECNOMONTAGGI SRL
ITALIMPIANTI SRL

METEMA GESTIONI SRL

MEA SPA - MELEGNANO ENERGIA
AMBIENTE SPA

BASENGAS SRL

METANODOTTI DEL FRIULI SRL
TECNOMETANO SRL

SMEDIGAS SPA

FRANCESCO SOLDO - GESTIONE
IMPIANTI GAS

SLIM SICILIA SPA

METANSICULA SPA

SGR RETI SPA

STECA SPA

VENETA GAS SPA

VERGAS SRL

VIGENZONE GAS SRL

SGM DISTRIBUZIONE PAVESE SRL
COGEME SPA - GESTIONE SERVIZ|
PUBBLICI

NETTIS IMPIANTI SPA
DELTA GAS SPA
RIVIERA GAS SPA
EROGAS SPA

SLIM SPA - SOC.LOMBARDA IMPIANTI

METANO

SIDA IMPIANTI SPA
METANSERVIZI METANFRIULI SRL
STI SPA - SERVIZ|I TECNOLOGICI
INTERCOMUNALI

AMBRIAGAS SRL

A.M.GAS AZIENDA MUNICIPALE GAS

SPA

BAS - BERGAMO AMBIENTE E SERVIZ|

SPA

AZIENDA SERVIZI ENERGETICI
CATANIA - ASEC

A.M.A.G.A. SPA - AZ MULTISERVIZI

ABBIATENSE GESTIONI AMBIENTALI
AZ.SERVIZI MUNICIPALIZZATI S.P.A.

CODOGNO

COMO
CREMA
COLLARMELE
COSTIGLIOLE
D'ASTI
SENIGALLIA
MILANO

ASTI
CAMERINO

MELEGNANO
PISTICCI
TRICESIMO
COMACCHIO

SAN GREGORIO DI
CATANIA

SALANDRA
SIRACUSA
CATANIA
RIMINI

MONTE URANO
PESCANTINA
CAPRI LEONE
CONSELVE
MILANO

ROVATO
ACQUAVIVA DELLE
FONTI

MIRA

IMPERIA
LOREGGIA
FIDENZA

ISERNIA

ALSENO

AQUILEIA
GRADO

BARI

BERGAMO
CATANIA
ABBIATEGRASSO

CODOGNO
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CO
CR

AQ

AT
AN
Mi

AT
MC

Mi

MT
ub
FE

CT

MT
SR
CT
RN
AP
VR
ME
PD
Mi

BS
BA
VE
IM
PD
PR
IS
PC

ub
GO

BA
BG
CT
Mi

LO



316

317
321
322
325
331

333

334
335
336
337
339
340
341
346
347
355
356
362
363

364
366

367
368
369
373
377
378
382
385
398
402
408

412
418
425
428
432
433

434

ACSM SPA

COMUNE DI SANNAZZARO DE'
BURGONDI

AGEA SPA

AMGAS SPA

AZ MULTISERVIZI COMUNALE
ACEL SPA

AZ.SERVIZI MULTISETTORIALI
LOMBARDA SPA

ASA - AZIENDA SERVIZI AMBIENTALI

SPA
ASTEM SPA
GESAM SPA

COMO
SANNAZZARO DE'
BURGONDI
FERRARA
FOGGIA
GALLARATE
LECCO

LISSONE
LIVORNO

LODI
LUCCA

TERRITORIO ENERGIA AMBIENTE SPA MANTOVA

AIMAG SPA

META RETE GAS SRL UNIPERSONALE
AGAM - AMBIENTE GAS ACQUA SPA

AMPS SPA
ASM PAVIA SPA

AZ.SERVIZI MUNICIPALI Rovigo S.p.A.

SALERNO ENERGIA SPA

AMGA - AZMULTISERVIZ| SPA
ASPEM SPA

AZIENDA TERRITORIALE ENERGIA
AMBIENTE SPA VERCELLI

SEA SPA

AIM - AZIENDE INDUSTRIALI
MUNICIPALI VICENZA SPA

ASM VIGEVANO E LOMELLINA SPA
ASM VOGHERA SPA
METANODOTTI TRENTINI SRL
COMUNE DI MONTERODUNI
ASME SPA

COMUNE DI ALSENO

C.B.L. DISTRIBUZIONE SRL
COMUNE DI MAFALDA

COMUNE DI ALTAVILLA IRPINA
GEAT SPA

GENIA SPA

INTESA SPA-TELECOMUNICAZIONI
ENERGIA SERVIZI ACQUA
COMUNE DI MONTE URANO
COMUNE DI GIULIANOVA

AZIENDA MULTIUTILITY ACQUA GAS

SPA - AM.A.G.

ACOS - AZ.CONSORTILE ACQUA E
GAS SPA

AMC SPA - AZMULTISERVIZI
CASALESE SPA

MIRANDOLA
MODENA
MONZA
PARMA
PAVIA
ROVIGO
SALERNO
UDINE
VARESE

VERCELLI
VIAREGGIO

VICENZA
VIGEVANO
VOGHERA
AVIO
MONTERODUNI
ERBA

ALSENO

MEDE
MAFALDA
ALTAVILLA IRPINA
RICCIONE

SAN GIULIANO
MILANESE

SIENA
MONTE URANO
GIULIANOVA

ALESSANDRIA
NOVI LIGURE

CASALE
MONFERRATO
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CO

PV
FE
FG
VA
LC

Mi

LI
LO
LU
MN
MO
MO
Mi
PR
PV
RO
SA
ub
VA

VC
LU

Vi
PV
PV
TN

IS
CO
PC
PV
CB
AV
RN

Mi
Sl
AP
TE
AL
AL

AL



435
441

447

448
451
460
489

494
496

497
498
500
501
510
511

521
523
525

526
527
530
535

544

551
555
569
573
575
578
579
580
586
591
594

598

599

600

601

AZ MULTISERVIZI VALENZANA SPA
ISERA SRL

AZ.UNICA SERVIZI MUNICIPALIZZATI
DI CALOLZIOCORTE

COMUNE DI CAGNANO AMITERNO
COMUNE DI SCERNI

COMUNE DI CONTRADA

AGESP SPA

COMUNE DI VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO
COMUNE DI SAN BONIFACIO

VALENZA
ISERA

CALOLZIOCORTE
CAGNANO
AMITERNO
SCERNI
CONTRADA
BUSTO ARSIZIO
VALEGGIO SUL
MINCIO

SAN BONIFACIO
VILLAFRANCA DI

COMUNE DI VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA VERONA

COMUNE DI CORTEMAGGIORE
COMUNE DI CERCEMAGGIORE
COMUNE DI SOMMACAMPAGNA
A.S.M. CASTELLEONE SERVIZI SPA
ASPM SORESINA SERVIZI SPA
COMUNE DI SAN GIOVANNI
LUPATOTO

AZ.ENERGETICA MUNICIPALE SPA
CONSIAG RETI SRL

AEM - DISTRIBUZIONE GAS E CALORE
SPA

A.S. MORTARA SPA

ASCOPIAVE SPA

COMUNE DI BARISCIANO

COMUNE DI CAPRINO VERONESE
SAN GIORGIO DISTRIBUZIONE
SERVIZ| SRL

COMUNE DI CALVENZANO
COMUNE DI CORROPOLI
COMUNE DI CREVOLADOSSOLA
FERMO ASITE SRL

AMG ENERGIA SPA

COMUNE DI SONA

COMUNE DI PARRE

PADANIA ACQUE SPA

COMUNE DI MAPELLO

COMUNE DI ALANNO

COMUNE DI FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA
COMUNE DI FIUMEFREDDO DI SICILIA
COMUNE DI FRANCAVILLA AL MARE

A.S.GA - AZIENDA SERVIZI GAGGIANO
SRL

CORTEMAGGIORE
CERCEMAGGIORE
SOMMACAMPAGNA
CASTELLEONE
SORESINA

SAN GIOVANNI
LUPATOTO
CREMONA

PRATO

MILANO
MORTARA

PIEVE DI SOLIGO
BARISCIANO
CAPRINO
VERONESE
PORTO SAN
GIORGIO
CALVENZANO
CORROPOLI
CREVOLADOSSOLA
FERMO
PALERMO

SONA

PARRE
CREMONA
MAPELLO
ALANNO
FIORENZUOLA
D'ARDA
FIUMEFREDDO DI
SICILIA
FRANCAVILLA AL
MARE

GAGGIANO
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AL
TN

LC

AQ
CH
AV
VA

VR
VR

VR
PC
CB
VR
CR
CR

VR
CR
PO

Mi
PV
TV

AQ
VR

AP
BG
TE
VB
AP
PA
VR
BG
CR
BG
PE

PC
CT
CH

Mi



603
604
646
653
657

658

660
666
692
698

715
718

719

720
723

727
732

734
736
741
742

744
746
749
751

754

756

757
763
769
771

772
774
775
778

780
784

COMUNE DI GIARRE

COMUNE DI GILDONE

COMUNE DI PIZZOLI
COMUNE DI RICCIA

COMUNE DI SAN BUONO
COMUNE DI SAN FELICE DEL MOLISE

COMUNE DI SAN GIULIANO DI PUGLIA
COMUNE DI SCOPPITO

ENERGIE OFFIDA SRL

MULTISERVIZI LAMA SRL

GASTECNICA GALLIERA SRL
IDROGASMETANO SRL

CPL CONCORDIA S.C.R.L.
SICME - SOCIETA' ITALIANA
COSTRUZIONI METANO SPA
SOC.ITALIANA GAS LIQUIDI SPA

PROTOS SRL
METAGAS SRL

GEMI SRL

ING.ORFEO MAZZITELLI GAS

ENERGAS SPA
COMUNE DI NANTO

COMUNE DI BARBARANO VICENTINO
ZANNONI CALOR SRL

PALAGAS SCRL

PITTA COSTRUZIONI SPA

DIGAS SRL

E.T. - ENERGIA E TERRITORIO -
SERVIZI TECNOLOGICI SRL
SOC.CONSORTILE DI
METANIZZAZIONE A R.L.

GEOGAS SRL

VERDUCCI DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

SAT SPA

ASEP SPA - AZ.SERVIZI PUBBLICI -
PORTO MANTOVANO (MN)

SINERGAS SRL
AMIATA GAS SRL

MOGEST SRL - MOLISE GESTIONI

SOGEIM SPA

AUTOGAS RIVIERA SRL

CATANIA
GILDONE
P1ZZOLI

RICCIA

SAN BUONO
SAN FELICE DEL
MOLISE

SAN GIULIANO DI
PUGLIA
SCOPPITO
OFFIDA

CASTEL DI LAMA
CASTELLO
D'ARGILE
LORETO
CONCORDIA SULLA
SECCHIA

PAGANI
TORRIANA
TORRE SAN
PATRIZIO
BATTIPAGLIA
OLEVANO SUL
TUSCIANO
BARI

EGNA

NANTO
BARBARANO
VICENTINO
FORLI'
FONTEVIVO
LUCERA
COLLOREDO DI
MONTE ALBANO
MAIOLATI
SPONTINI
ACQUAVIVA DELLE
FONTI

PARMA
NOTARESCO
SASSUOLO
PORTO
MANTOVANO
CAGLIARI
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CAMPOBASSO
PALAZZOLO
SULL'OGLIO
TAGGIA
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CT
CB
AQ
CB
CH

CB

CB
AQ
AP
AP

BO
AN

MO

SA
RN

AP
SA

SA
BA
BZ
Vi

Vi

FO
PR
FG

ub
AN

BA
PR
TE
MO

MN
CA
GR
CB

BS
M



785
786
788
790
791
795
796

797
799
802

804
809
812
814
818

820
821
822
829

835
841

842

843
844
845
855

856
858
865
901
903
906
907

910
914
915
921

923
940

950

UNION GAS SRL

GESTIONI VALDICHIANA SPA
LAMPOGAS EMILIANA SRL
DISTRIBUZIONE GAS BADANO SRL
ENERGIA AZZURRA SRL

COMUNE DI FROSOLONE
COMEST SPA

PESCOCOSTANZO GAS SRL

AVISIO ENERGIA SPA

FAVELLATO CLAUDIO SRL

AZIENDA MULTISERVIZI AMBIENTALI
DI ROZZANO - AMA ROZZANO SPA
AGIPGAS CONSORZIO SABINA

GAS MARCHE SRL
MAGIGAS SPA

COSVIM SOC. COOP. ARL.L.
ASET S.p.A. - AZ.SERVIZI SUL
TERRITORIO

SORGEA SRL

ALTO GARDA SERVIZI SPA

COIMGAS SPA

GAS ALTO SANGRO S.R.L.
TAMMARO GAS SRL

CESAP - COSTRUZIONE ESERCIZIO
ACQUEDOTTI PERUGIA SPA
GE.S.COM. SRL - GESTIONE SERVIZ|

COMUNALI
LINEA SERVIZI SRL
MULTISERVIZI SPA

PONENTEGAS S.R.L.

LAMPOGAS LOMBARDA S.R.L.
TECNIGAS SRL
SCS - SOC. CREMASCA SERVIZI SPA
COMUNE DI MOLINI DI TRIORA

ITALGESTIONI SRL
MELFI SRL

COMUNE DI SPINETE

PONTE SERVIZI SRL

CMV SERVIZI SRL

METANALPI VALCHISONE SRL
COMUNE DI DOLCE'

ASS.COMUNI PER METANIZZAZIONE
TERRITORI COMUNALI

COMUNITA" MONTANA DELLA SABINA
ASSEM - AZ.SAN SEVERINO MARCHE

SPA

BORGO VERCELLI
MONTEPULCIANO
PARMA

PIETRA LIGURE
PIETRA LIGURE
FROSOLONE
PALERMO
CASTEL DI
SANGRO

MILANO
FORNELLI

ROZZANO
BRESCIA
TORRIANA
MONTALE
POTENZA

FANO

FINALE EMILIA
RIVA DEL GARDA
LUCCA

CASTEL DI
SANGRO
CASERTA

PERUGIA

BISACCIA
CALUSCO D'ADDA
ANCONA

IMPERIA

CROSIO DELLA
VALLE

PREVALLE
CREMA

MOLINI DI TRIORA
BOLOGNA
ISERNIA

SPINETE

PONTE SAN
PIETRO

CENTO

TORINO

DOLCE'
TORRICELLA
PELIGNA

POGGIO MIRTETO
SAN SEVERINO
MARCHE
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VC
Sl
PR
SV
SV
IS
PA

AQ
M
IS

Ml
BS
RN
PT
PZ

PS
MO
TN
LU

AQ
CE

PG

AV
BG
AN
IM

VA
BS
CR
IM
BO
IS
CB

BG
FE
TO
VR

CH
RI

MC



953
954

955
957

958
960
961
962
963
964

965

967
969

970
972
973

975
976
977

980
981
982
986
991

993

997

999
1009

1010
1011
1014
1019
1022

1024
1027

1032
1034

RANTON SRL

BUTANGAS SPA
MBS-MONTECCHIO BRENDOLA
SERVIZI SPA

SES RETI SPA

CANSANO CAMPO DI GIOVE SRL
BRONI-STRADELLA

SEAB SPA

AGRAGAS SPA

IRNO SERVICE SPA

NORMANNA GAS SPA

AZIENDA SONDRIENSE MULTISERVIZI
SPA

COMPAGNIA GENERALE
METANODOTTI SRL

COMPAGNIA ITALIANA ZETAGAS SRL
IDROTERMICA SANITARIA DI
CIANNAVEI G. &C. SNC

ALPIGAS SRL

COMUNE DI POGGIO PICENZE
CO.RI.ME SRL - COMPAGNIA
RICERCHE METANO

ASP SRL - AZ.SERVIZI POLVERIGI
TOTALGAZ ITALIA SRL

CENTRO PLURISERVIZI SPA
AMALFITANA GAS SCRL

METAN GAS SICILIA SRL

APRICENA METANO SRL

ENEL DISTRIBUZIONE GAS SPA
SOC.SAN DONNINO MULTISERVIZI
SRL

AZIENDA SERVIZI TERRITORIALI SPA
COMUNE DI MONTEREALE

SO.L.E.A. SRL

AZIENDA SERVIZI VALTROMPIA SPA
ASPES MULTISERVIZI SPA
SARDINYA GAS SPA

TECNICONSUL COSTRUZIONI E
GESTIONI SRL

VALLE CAMONICA SERVIZI SPA

SALSO SERVIZI SPA

ASP SPA - AZ.SERVIZ| PUBBLICI
B.B.S. SRL - BASSA BRESCIANA
SERVIZI

VALLE UMBRA SERVIZI SPA

MACERATA
MILANO
MONTECCHIO
MAGGIORE
COPERTINO
CASTEL DI
SANGRO
STRADELLA
BOLZANO
PALERMO
SOLOFRA
PALERMO

SONDRIO

ALSENO
PONTEDERA

ASCOLI PICENO
AOSTA
POGGIO PICENZE

RAVENNA
POLVERIGI
ROMA
TERRANUOVA
BRACCIOLINI
BARI

MILANO
MANFREDONIA
MILANO

FIDENZA
TRAVAGLIATO
MONTEREALE
SOSPIRO
GARDONE VAL
TROMPIA
PESARO
ORISTANO
REGGIO
NELL'EMILIA
DARFO BOARIO
TERME
SALSOMAGGIORE
TERME
CANEGRATE

MANERBIO
SPOLETO
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MC
Mi

Vi
LE

AQ
PV
BZ
PA
AV
PA

SO

PC
Pl

AP
AO

AQ

RA
AN
RM

AR
BA
Ml
FG
Mi

PR
BS
AQ
CR

BS
PS
OR
RE
BS

PR
Mi

BS
PG



1036
1037
1039
1040

1042
1043

1049
1050

1052
1055
1056
1057
1058

1063

1064
1066
1068

1070
1072

1077
1078
1080
1081
1082

1085
1086

1089
1093

1106
1107
1110
1115
1116
1119
1137

1138

ING.ORFEO MAZZITELLI SPA
SERVER SRL

ENERGIA VALDARNO SCRL
ITALCOGIM RETI SPA

NETTIS GESTIONI SRL

CNEA SUD SRL

AUTOGAS NORD VENETO EMILIANA
SRL

CAST SRL

COMUNITA" MONTANA CAMPO
IMPERATORE-PIANA DI NAVELLI
CASTELFIDARDO SERVIZI SRL

MULTISERVIZI AZZANESE S.U. AR.L.

BARI
VEROLANUOVA
PISA

MILANO
ACQUAVIVA DELLE
FONTI

GAVIRATE

MARCARIA
CASTELCOVATI

BARISCIANO
CASTELFIDARDO
AZZANO DECIMO

C.E.A. - CERRO ENERGIA E AMBIENTE CERRO MAGGIORE

NEBRODI GAS SERVICE SRL
SEI SPA - SERVIZI ENERGETICI
INTEGRATI

ERRE.GAS SRL
LUMETEC SPA
TISGA SRL

ALZANO NEMBRO SERVIZI| SRL
TRENTINO SERVIZI SPA

CARONNO PERTUSELLA SERVIZI SRL

UNIPERSONALE

SOCIETA' INTERCOMUNALE GAS SPA

ASPOGAS SRL

RE.GAS SRL

TREVIGLIO GAS AZIENDA SPECIALE
ASM GARBAGNATE MILANESE
DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

GE.AD SRL

AZ.SERVIZI MUNICIPALIZZATI
BRESSANONE SPA

CONDOTTE NORD SPA

ATAC CIVITANOVA SPA
GORGONZOLA SERVIZI INTEGRATI
SRL

GESIP SRL - GESTIONE SERVIZI
INDUSTRIALI PUBBLICI

COSEV SERVIZI SPA

DITTA PALOMBA SRL

ULTRAGAS TIRRENA SPA

IRIS - ISONTINA RETI INTEGRATE E
SERVIZI SPA

SINERGAS M.M.P. SRL

CAPO D'ORLANDO
SETTIMO
TORINESE
CONCORDIA SULLA
SECCHIA
LUMEZZANE
GUGLIONESI
ALZANO
LOMBARDO
ROVERETO
CARONNO
PERTUSELLA
PENNE

BERGAMO
BRESCIA
TREVIGLIO
GARBAGNATE
MILANESE
MILANO

BRESSANONE
BERGAMO
CIVITANOVA
MARCHE

GORGONZOLA

CLUSONE
NERETO

POGGIO SANNITA
ORISTANO

GORIZIA
MISANO DI GERA
D'ADDA
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BA
BS
Pl
Mi

BA
VA

MN
BS

AQ
AN
PN
M
ME

TO

MO
BS
CB

BG
TN

VA
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BG
BS
BG

Mi
Mi

BZ
BG
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Mi
BG
TE
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GO

BG



1140
1142
1144

1145

1146

1148
1149

1150
1154
1155

1156
1157
1161
1163

1165
1166
1168
1169

1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175

1176
1178

1180
1182
1184
1185
1188
1189
1197
1198

1199

ACQUAMBIENTE MARCHE SRL
SOGIP SRL

POLLINO GESTIONE IMPIANTI SRL
PASUBIO RETE GAS SRL
UNIPERSONALE

SOGEA - SOCIETA' GESTIONE
ACQUEDOTTI SPA
CONS.GESTIONE RISORSE DELLA
VALLE PELIGNA - CO.GE.R.VA.P SRL
APES SRL

PENTA VALLE SERIANA
DISTRIBUZIONE GAS SRL
BAGNOLO MELLA SERVIZI SPA
CIS SPA

CONAP SPA - CONSORZIO
ACQUEDOTTI PERUGIA
NOVENERGIA SRL

AGSM RETE GAS SRL

BRAGAS SRL

CASIRATE GAS SRL - DISTRIBUZIONE

GAS METANO

NUOVENERGIE DISTRIBUZIONE SRL
SO.GE.SERV SRL

ASTEA SPA

AUSA MULTISERVIZ| SRL

AZIENDA SERVIZI INTERCOMUNALI
MULTISERVICES SRL

MONTE SECCO SERVIZI SRL
GUSSOLA SERVIZ| SRL

COMUNE DI CAPITIGNANO
C.0.GAS PICCOLA COOPERATIVA A
RL

NOTARESCO DISTRIBUZIONE GAS
SRL

SERVIZ| DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

TRESCORE INFRASTRUTTURE SRL
ACEGAS-APS SPA
ASMT SERVIZI INDUSTRIALI SPA

CAM RETI SPA

AMBIENTE ENERGIA BRIANZA
DISTRIBUZIONE SPA
COGEIDE ENERGIA SPA
TESA PIACENZA SPA

ENAM SPA

SIB SPA - SOCIETA' INTERCOMUNALE

BRIANZA

CASTELFIDARDO
ACIREALE
CASTROVILLARI

SCHIO

RIETI

VITTORITO
PANDINO

CENE
BAGNOLO MELLA
MONTALE

PERUGIA
NOVE
VERONA
BRA

COSTA VOLPINO
RHO

RAIANO
RECANATI
CERVIGNANO DEL
FRIULI

UMBERTIDE
ARDESIO
GUSSOLA
CAPITIGNANO

ORTONA

NOTARESCO
SPINETOLI
TRESCORE
BALNEARIO
TRIESTE
TORTONA
FALCONARA
MARITTIMA

SEREGNO
MOZZANICA
PIACENZA
POMIGLIANO
D'ARCO

CESANO MADERNO
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GAZZANIGA SERVIZ| DISTRIBUZIONE
GAS SRL

GENERALE SERVIZI DISTRIBUZIONE
GAS SPA

NORD SERVIZI DISTRIBUZIONE GAS
SRL

ASSISI GESTIONI SERVIZI SRL
PORTOCANNONE GAS SRL

CEA SRL DISTRIBUZIONE GAS

GAZZANIGA

GANDINO

ALBINO
ASSISI
CAMPOBASSO
CERCHIO

SERVIZI TERRITORIALI EST TRENTINO PERGINE

SPA
A.S.T.E.A. MULTISERVIZI
GRITTI GAS RETE SRL

MARIGLIANO GAS SRL
COMUNE DI MOZZECANE

COMUNE DI POVEGLIANO VERONESE
ADG-ASSET DISTRIBUZIONE GAS SRL
UNISERVIZI SPA

MONTI AZZURRI SERVIZI
TECNOLOGICI SRL

BITRIGAS SRL

PICENO GAS DISTRIBUZIONE SRL
COMUNE DI MONTEFALCONE NEL
SANNIO

ANGIZIA MULTISERVICES SRL
PUBLIRETI SRL

LUGAGNANO SERVIZI SRL
CO.SERVICE SRL

VALSUGANA
LAVELLO
LODI

CONCORDIA SULLA

SECCHIA
MOZZECANE
POVEGLIANO
VERONESE
CREMA

SAN BONIFACIO

SAN GINESIO
BICCARI

ASCOLI PICENO
MONTEFALCONE
NEL SANNIO
LUCO DEI MARSI
ATESSA
PIACENZA
CORFINIO
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